
Dec 31, 20

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
C1CU 24mo CD 65,311.86
C1CU Money Market 46,647.78
C1CU Savings 2,026.08
Smartstreet 44,623.77

Total Checking/Savings 158,609.49

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable -39,028.35

Total Accounts Receivable -39,028.35

Other Current Assets
Undeposited Funds 344.00

Total Other Current Assets 344.00

Total Current Assets 119,925.14

TOTAL ASSETS 119,925.14

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities

Reserves 24,510.82

Total Other Current Liabilities 24,510.82

Total Current Liabilities 24,510.82

Total Liabilities 24,510.82

Equity
Retained Earnings 107,527.87
Net Income -12,113.55

Total Equity 95,414.32

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 119,925.14
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Dec 20 Budget Jan - Dec 20 YTD Budget Annual Budget

Income
Income

Annual Assessment 0.00 6,980.34 84,487.56 83,764.00 83,764.00
Assessment Interest 0.00 574.17
Interest Earned 16.03 230.32
Late Fee / Service Charges 0.00 1,600.46
Legal Fee - Owed by Resident 172.35 1,304.34

Total Income 188.38 6,980.34 88,196.85 83,764.00 83,764.00

Total Income 188.38 6,980.34 88,196.85 83,764.00 83,764.00

Gross Profit 188.38 6,980.34 88,196.85 83,764.00 83,764.00

Expense
Board Expenses

Association Storage Unit 0.00 589.74
Office Supplies 0.00 15.50 8.49 186.00 186.00
Postage 0.00 22.00

Total Board Expenses 0.00 15.50 620.23 186.00 186.00

Community Affairs
Social Committee 0.00 58.33 0.00 700.00 700.00
Yard of the Month 0.00 14.17 0.00 170.00 170.00

Total Community Affairs 0.00 72.50 0.00 870.00 870.00

Corporate Expenses
Corporate Report 0.00 5.25 61.25 63.00 63.00
Insurance - General 0.00 166.67 639.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Tax Return 0.00 25.00 455.00 300.00 300.00
Taxes - Federal 0.00 12.50 402.00 150.00 150.00

Total Corporate Expenses 0.00 209.42 1,557.25 2,513.00 2,513.00

General & Administration
Bad Debt 0.00 166.67 -76.64 2,000.00 2,000.00
Management Fee 1,675.00 1,675.00 20,100.00 20,100.00 20,100.00
Postage and Delivery 539.88 166.67 2,338.21 2,000.00 2,000.00

Total General & Administration 2,214.88 2,008.34 22,361.57 24,100.00 24,100.00

Legal Fees
Legal Fee - HOA 0.00 83.33 57.45 1,000.00 1,000.00
Legal Fee - Owed by Resident 57.45 16.67 676.65 200.00 200.00

Total Legal Fees 57.45 100.00 734.10 1,200.00 1,200.00

Maintenance & Operation
Landcape

Beautification Committee 0.00 -50.00
Improvements 0.00 19.17 3,115.75 230.00 230.00
Landscape Contract 3,680.00 3,680.00 44,160.00 44,160.00 44,160.00
Repairs 1,050.00 150.00 2,500.26 1,800.00 1,800.00

Total Landcape 4,730.00 3,849.17 49,726.01 46,190.00 46,190.00

Reserve Maintenance (Long Term) 0.00 83.33 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Security - City of Jacksonville 420.00 570.00 5,196.75 6,840.00 6,840.00
Signs - Repaired 0.00 6,012.39
Utilities

Electric 105.85 250.00 1,155.52 3,000.00 3,000.00
Water 307.60 333.33 2,306.58 4,000.00 4,000.00

Total Utilities 413.45 583.33 3,462.10 7,000.00 7,000.00

Total Maintenance & Operation 5,563.45 5,085.83 64,397.25 61,030.00 61,030.00
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Dec 20 Budget Jan - Dec 20 YTD Budget Annual Budget

Special Projects 5,350.00 10,640.00
Suspense 0.00 0.00

Total Expense 13,185.78 7,491.59 100,310.40 89,899.00 89,899.00

Net Income -12,997.40 -511.25 -12,113.55 -6,135.00 -6,135.00
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Type Date Num Name Memo Paid Amount Balance

C1CU 24mo CD 65,187.17
Deposit 12/31/2020 Interest 124.69 65,311.86

Total C1CU 24mo CD 124.69 65,311.86

C1CU Money Market 46,631.93
Deposit 12/31/2020 Interest 15.85 46,647.78

Total C1CU Money Market 15.85 46,647.78

C1CU Operating 0.00
Total C1CU Operating 0.00

C1CU Savings 2,025.90
Deposit 12/31/2020 Interest 0.18 2,026.08

Total C1CU Savings 0.18 2,026.08

Smartstreet 20,725.10
Check 12/01/2020 ACH RCMS -1,675.00 19,050.10
Deposit 12/01/2020 Deposit 12.00 19,062.10
Deposit 12/02/2020 Deposit 75.00 19,137.10
Bill Pmt -Check 12/03/2020 1583 Beach River Landscapes -3,680.00 15,457.10
Bill Pmt -Check 12/03/2020 1584 JEA 9197614200 -413.45 15,043.65
Bill Pmt -Check 12/03/2020 1585 Hulihan Territory, Inc. -1,050.00 13,993.65
Deposit 12/03/2020 Deposit 223.00 14,216.65
Deposit 12/07/2020 Deposit 172.00 14,388.65
Deposit 12/10/2020 Deposit 223.00 14,611.65
Deposit 12/11/2020 Deposit 344.00 14,955.65
Deposit 12/14/2020 Deposit 1,561.00 16,516.65
Deposit 12/15/2020 Deposit 1,207.45 17,724.10
Bill Pmt -Check 12/16/2020 1586 Southern Outdoor Lighting, LLC -5,350.00 12,374.10
Deposit 12/16/2020 Deposit 1,115.00 13,489.10
Deposit 12/17/2020 Deposit 4,014.00 17,503.10
Deposit 12/18/2020 Deposit 4,936.00 22,439.10
Deposit 12/21/2020 Deposit 5,260.00 27,699.10
Check 12/22/2020 1587 Brandon Fowler -420.00 27,279.10
Bill Pmt -Check 12/22/2020 1588 Dale Westling -57.45 27,221.65
Bill Pmt -Check 12/22/2020 1589 Southdata -539.88 26,681.77
Deposit 12/22/2020 Deposit 1,784.00 28,465.77
Deposit 12/23/2020 Deposit 2,007.00 30,472.77
Deposit 12/24/2020 Deposit 1,510.00 31,982.77
Deposit 12/28/2020 Deposit 6,703.00 38,685.77
Deposit 12/29/2020 Deposit 3,587.00 42,272.77
Deposit 12/30/2020 Deposit 2,351.00 44,623.77

Total Smartstreet 23,898.67 44,623.77

Accounts Receivable -1,772.25
Payment 12/01/2020 16413... 11327 -12.00 -1,784.25
Payment 12/02/2020 16451... 11118 -75.00 -1,859.25
Payment 12/03/2020 16460... 13769 -223.00 -2,082.25
Payment 12/07/2020 99603 15155* 57.45 -2,024.80
Payment 12/07/2020 99603 15155* -172.00 -2,196.80
Payment 12/10/2020 64101... 11243 -223.00 -2,419.80
Payment 12/11/2020 64154... 14025 -172.00 -2,591.80
Payment 12/11/2020 102122 15123* 57.45 -2,534.35
Payment 12/11/2020 102122 15123* -172.00 -2,706.35
Payment 12/14/2020 16506... 15136 -223.00 -2,929.35
Payment 12/14/2020 14168... 10898 -223.00 -3,152.35
Payment 12/14/2020 16503... 11110 -223.00 -3,375.35
Payment 12/14/2020 16503... 13961 -223.00 -3,598.35
Payment 12/14/2020 16507... 15169 -223.00 -3,821.35
Payment 12/14/2020 16507... 11048 -223.00 -4,044.35
Payment 12/14/2020 14162... 13731 -223.00 -4,267.35
Payment 12/15/2020 16509... 14003 -223.00 -4,490.35
Payment 12/15/2020 16512... 13784 -223.00 -4,713.35
Payment 12/15/2020 64172... 11317 -223.00 -4,936.35
Payment 12/15/2020 16514... 13901* -280.45 -5,216.80
Payment 12/15/2020 16514... 13901* 57.45 -5,159.35
Payment 12/15/2020 16511... 10998 -35.00 -5,194.35
Payment 12/15/2020 16509... 15087 -223.00 -5,417.35
Payment 12/16/2020 11085 15208 From Esquire Title closing -172.00 -5,589.35
Payment 12/16/2020 16517... 15158 -223.00 -5,812.35
Payment 12/16/2020 83666 11329 -223.00 -6,035.35
Payment 12/16/2020 16517... 13900 -223.00 -6,258.35
Payment 12/16/2020 16518... 13522 -223.00 -6,481.35
Payment 12/16/2020 4667 11143 -223.00 -6,704.35
Payment 12/17/2020 14188... 11303 -223.00 -6,927.35
Payment 12/17/2020 464 11266 -223.00 -7,150.35
Payment 12/17/2020 3697 11092 -223.00 -7,373.35
Payment 12/17/2020 3585 11160 -223.00 -7,596.35
Payment 12/17/2020 64185... 11077 -223.00 -7,819.35
Payment 12/17/2020 64185... 13417 -223.00 -8,042.35
Payment 12/17/2020 64185... 10885 -223.00 -8,265.35
Payment 12/17/2020 1607 11244 -223.00 -8,488.35
Payment 12/17/2020 321 11091 -223.00 -8,711.35
Payment 12/17/2020 4498 11246 -223.00 -8,934.35
Payment 12/17/2020 1597 13652 -223.00 -9,157.35
Payment 12/17/2020 1977 11364 -223.00 -9,380.35
Payment 12/17/2020 545 10931 -223.00 -9,603.35
Payment 12/17/2020 260 13779 -223.00 -9,826.35
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Type Date Num Name Memo Paid Amount Balance

Payment 12/17/2020 569 11183 -223.00 -10,049.35
Payment 12/17/2020 1353 15160 -223.00 -10,272.35
Payment 12/17/2020 9204 10941 -223.00 -10,495.35
Payment 12/17/2020 64184... 10900 -223.00 -10,718.35
Payment 12/18/2020 64190... 11123 -223.00 -10,941.35
Payment 12/18/2020 2342 13746 -223.00 -11,164.35
Payment 12/18/2020 1501 13394 -223.00 -11,387.35
Payment 12/18/2020 1550 13565 -223.00 -11,610.35
Payment 12/18/2020 6273 11145 627 -223.00 -11,833.35
Payment 12/18/2020 4362 10884 -223.00 -12,056.35
Payment 12/18/2020 5014 11297 -223.00 -12,279.35
Payment 12/18/2020 8551 11185 -223.00 -12,502.35
Payment 12/18/2020 1913 10930 -223.00 -12,725.35
Payment 12/18/2020 1015 14027 -223.00 -12,948.35
Payment 12/18/2020 5056 11169 -189.00 -13,137.35
Payment 12/18/2020 2410 13782 -223.00 -13,360.35
Payment 12/18/2020 1244 13532 -223.00 -13,583.35
Payment 12/18/2020 1290 13936 -223.00 -13,806.35
Payment 12/18/2020 7181 10906 -223.00 -14,029.35
Payment 12/18/2020 5877 11363 -223.00 -14,252.35
Payment 12/18/2020 5617 11358 -223.00 -14,475.35
Payment 12/18/2020 517 11186 -223.00 -14,698.35
Payment 12/18/2020 6345 11154 -223.00 -14,921.35
Payment 12/18/2020 64189... 14025 -51.00 -14,972.35
Payment 12/18/2020 16522... 13766 -13.00 -14,985.35
Payment 12/18/2020 16524... 11344 -223.00 -15,208.35
Payment 12/18/2020 102 14033 -223.00 -15,431.35
Payment 12/18/2020 64188... 11339 -223.00 -15,654.35
Payment 12/21/2020 16526... 10976 -223.00 -15,877.35
Payment 12/21/2020 327 13598 -223.00 -16,100.35
Payment 12/21/2020 431 11136 -223.00 -16,323.35
Payment 12/21/2020 426 14038 -223.00 -16,546.35
Payment 12/21/2020 194 11352 -223.00 -16,769.35
Payment 12/21/2020 16528... 10985 -223.00 -16,992.35
Payment 12/21/2020 228 15150 -223.00 -17,215.35
Payment 12/21/2020 7165 11227 -223.00 -17,438.35
Payment 12/21/2020 6523 10932 -223.00 -17,661.35
Payment 12/21/2020 3 10954 -223.00 -17,884.35
Payment 12/21/2020 1233 11081 -223.00 -18,107.35
Payment 12/21/2020 288279 13463 -172.00 -18,279.35
Payment 12/21/2020 288278 13465 -172.00 -18,451.35
Payment 12/21/2020 221 15190 -223.00 -18,674.35
Payment 12/21/2020 2610 13922 -223.00 -18,897.35
Payment 12/21/2020 1300 10911 -223.00 -19,120.35
Payment 12/21/2020 6490 10953 -223.00 -19,343.35
Payment 12/21/2020 1415 10946 -233.00 -19,576.35
Payment 12/21/2020 21257 11002 -223.00 -19,799.35
Payment 12/21/2020 6262 15189 -223.00 -20,022.35
Payment 12/21/2020 1699 10918 -223.00 -20,245.35
Payment 12/21/2020 390 11313 -223.00 -20,468.35
Payment 12/21/2020 376 13713 -223.00 -20,691.35
Payment 12/21/2020 873 11158 -223.00 -20,914.35
Payment 12/22/2020 5883 13498 -223.00 -21,137.35
Payment 12/22/2020 16531... 10894 -223.00 -21,360.35
Payment 12/22/2020 9003 11168 -223.00 -21,583.35
Payment 12/22/2020 1009 15047 -223.00 -21,806.35
Payment 12/22/2020 2673 13971 -223.00 -22,029.35
Payment 12/22/2020 64203... 13999 -223.00 -22,252.35
Payment 12/22/2020 64203... 10974 -223.00 -22,475.35
Payment 12/22/2020 16532... 15183 -223.00 -22,698.35
Payment 12/23/2020 217 15082 -223.00 -22,921.35
Payment 12/23/2020 230 13785 -223.00 -23,144.35
Payment 12/23/2020 16533... 13943 -223.00 -23,367.35
Payment 12/23/2020 14209... 13672 -223.00 -23,590.35
Payment 12/23/2020 2608 11073 -223.00 -23,813.35
Payment 12/23/2020 2989 11046 -223.00 -24,036.35
Payment 12/23/2020 1027 11132 -223.00 -24,259.35
Payment 12/23/2020 3746 10899 -223.00 -24,482.35
Payment 12/23/2020 758 15050 -223.00 -24,705.35
Payment 12/24/2020 11085 15208 -172.00 -24,877.35
Payment 12/24/2020 1346 11268 * -223.00 -25,100.35
Payment 12/24/2020 19211... 11040 -223.00 -25,323.35
Payment 12/24/2020 7500 10917 -223.00 -25,546.35
Payment 12/24/2020 2381 11269 -223.00 -25,769.35
Payment 12/24/2020 121 13527 -223.00 -25,992.35
Payment 12/24/2020 64224... 11210 -223.00 -26,215.35
Payment 12/28/2020 743059 15209 From Ponte Vedra Title -172.00 -26,387.35
Payment 12/28/2020 12209... 15115 -223.00 -26,610.35
Payment 12/28/2020 16544... 13984 -223.00 -26,833.35
Payment 12/28/2020 64232... 11035 -223.00 -27,056.35
Payment 12/28/2020 303 13438 -223.00 -27,279.35
Payment 12/28/2020 1018 10903 -223.00 -27,502.35
Payment 12/28/2020 544 15095 -223.00 -27,725.35
Payment 12/28/2020 280 11172 -223.00 -27,948.35
Payment 12/28/2020 776 15036 -223.00 -28,171.35
Payment 12/28/2020 638 11261 -223.00 -28,394.35
Payment 12/28/2020 64229... 11089 -223.00 -28,617.35
Payment 12/28/2020 9102 13474 -223.00 -28,840.35
Payment 12/28/2020 7543 11041 -223.00 -29,063.35
Payment 12/28/2020 14233... 11009 -223.00 -29,286.35
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Type Date Num Name Memo Paid Amount Balance

Payment 12/28/2020 14227... 13949 -223.00 -29,509.35
Payment 12/28/2020 16543... 13657 -223.00 -29,732.35
Payment 12/28/2020 174 10979 -223.00 -29,955.35
Payment 12/28/2020 16552... 13658 -223.00 -30,178.35
Payment 12/28/2020 329 10981 -223.00 -30,401.35
Payment 12/28/2020 19211... 10998 -13.00 -30,414.35
Payment 12/28/2020 2033 13567 -223.00 -30,637.35
Payment 12/28/2020 2129 11271 -223.00 -30,860.35
Payment 12/28/2020 16550... 11162 -223.00 -31,083.35
Payment 12/28/2020 16546... 10891 -223.00 -31,306.35
Payment 12/28/2020 16547... 11348 -223.00 -31,529.35
Payment 12/28/2020 16549... 10957 -223.00 -31,752.35
Payment 12/28/2020 4022 11221 -223.00 -31,975.35
Payment 12/28/2020 5025 10982 -223.00 -32,198.35
Payment 12/28/2020 324 10935 -223.00 -32,421.35
Payment 12/28/2020 225 11330 -223.00 -32,644.35
Payment 12/28/2020 2963 11370 -223.00 -32,867.35
Payment 12/28/2020 1574 11366 -223.00 -33,090.35
Payment 12/29/2020 9793 11026 -223.00 -33,313.35
Payment 12/29/2020 2003 15192 -223.00 -33,536.35
Payment 12/29/2020 6056 11309 -223.00 -33,759.35
Payment 12/29/2020 16559... 11065 -223.00 -33,982.35
Payment 12/29/2020 64248... 10908 -223.00 -34,205.35
Payment 12/29/2020 13545... 10924 -172.00 -34,377.35
Payment 12/29/2020 290937 11332 -172.00 -34,549.35
Payment 12/29/2020 290936 13473 -172.00 -34,721.35
Payment 12/29/2020 13545... 13461 -172.00 -34,893.35
Payment 12/29/2020 1746 11230 -223.00 -35,116.35
Payment 12/29/2020 7486 11056 -223.00 -35,339.35
Payment 12/29/2020 16555... 11115 -223.00 -35,562.35
Payment 12/29/2020 5078 11059 -223.00 -35,785.35
Payment 12/29/2020 127 13791 -223.00 -36,008.35
Payment 12/29/2020 421 11011 -223.00 -36,231.35
Payment 12/29/2020 5307 11219 -223.00 -36,454.35
Payment 12/29/2020 16557... 15085 -223.00 -36,677.35
Payment 12/30/2020 16561... 13985 -223.00 -36,900.35
Payment 12/30/2020 16565... 14024 -223.00 -37,123.35
Payment 12/30/2020 89068 13608 -172.00 -37,295.35
Payment 12/30/2020 89069 13629 -172.00 -37,467.35
Payment 12/30/2020 16563... 11226 -223.00 -37,690.35
Payment 12/30/2020 7342 10992 -223.00 -37,913.35
Payment 12/30/2020 64264... 11042 -223.00 -38,136.35
Payment 12/30/2020 6081 10943 -223.00 -38,359.35
Payment 12/30/2020 1118 15076 -223.00 -38,582.35
Payment 12/30/2020 14246... 11193 -223.00 -38,805.35
Payment 12/30/2020 16562... 14026 -223.00 -39,028.35

Total Accounts Receivable -37,256.10 -39,028.35

Inventory Asset 0.00
Total Inventory Asset 0.00

Undeposited Funds 0.00
Payment 12/01/2020 16413... 11327 12.00 12.00
Deposit 12/01/2020 16413... 11327 Deposit -12.00 0.00
Payment 12/02/2020 16451... 11118 75.00 75.00
Deposit 12/02/2020 16451... 11118 Deposit -75.00 0.00
Payment 12/03/2020 16460... 13769 223.00 223.00
Deposit 12/03/2020 16460... 13769 Deposit -223.00 0.00
Payment 12/07/2020 99603 15155* 172.00 172.00
Deposit 12/07/2020 99603 15155* Deposit -172.00 0.00
Payment 12/10/2020 64101... 11243 223.00 223.00
Deposit 12/10/2020 64101... 11243 Deposit -223.00 0.00
Payment 12/11/2020 64154... 14025 172.00 172.00
Payment 12/11/2020 102122 15123* 172.00 344.00
Deposit 12/11/2020 64154... 14025 Deposit -172.00 172.00
Deposit 12/11/2020 102122 15123* Deposit -172.00 0.00
Payment 12/14/2020 16506... 15136 223.00 223.00
Payment 12/14/2020 14168... 10898 223.00 446.00
Payment 12/14/2020 16503... 11110 223.00 669.00
Payment 12/14/2020 16503... 13961 223.00 892.00
Payment 12/14/2020 16507... 15169 223.00 1,115.00
Payment 12/14/2020 16507... 11048 223.00 1,338.00
Payment 12/14/2020 14162... 13731 223.00 1,561.00
Deposit 12/14/2020 16506... 15136 Deposit -223.00 1,338.00
Deposit 12/14/2020 14168... 10898 Deposit -223.00 1,115.00
Deposit 12/14/2020 16503... 11110 Deposit -223.00 892.00
Deposit 12/14/2020 16503... 13961 Deposit -223.00 669.00
Deposit 12/14/2020 16507... 15169 Deposit -223.00 446.00
Deposit 12/14/2020 16507... 11048 Deposit -223.00 223.00
Deposit 12/14/2020 14162... 13731 Deposit -223.00 0.00
Payment 12/15/2020 16509... 14003 223.00 223.00
Payment 12/15/2020 16512... 13784 223.00 446.00
Payment 12/15/2020 64172... 11317 223.00 669.00
Payment 12/15/2020 16514... 13901* 280.45 949.45
Payment 12/15/2020 16511... 10998 35.00 984.45
Payment 12/15/2020 16509... 15087 223.00 1,207.45
Deposit 12/15/2020 16509... 14003 Deposit -223.00 984.45
Deposit 12/15/2020 16512... 13784 Deposit -223.00 761.45
Deposit 12/15/2020 64172... 11317 Deposit -223.00 538.45
Deposit 12/15/2020 16514... 13901* Deposit -280.45 258.00
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Deposit 12/15/2020 16511... 10998 Deposit -35.00 223.00
Deposit 12/15/2020 16509... 15087 Deposit -223.00 0.00
Payment 12/16/2020 11085 15208 From Esquire Title closing 172.00 172.00
Payment 12/16/2020 16517... 15158 223.00 395.00
Payment 12/16/2020 83666 11329 223.00 618.00
Payment 12/16/2020 16517... 13900 223.00 841.00
Payment 12/16/2020 16518... 13522 223.00 1,064.00
Payment 12/16/2020 4667 11143 223.00 1,287.00
Deposit 12/16/2020 16517... 15158 Deposit -223.00 1,064.00
Deposit 12/16/2020 83666 11329 Deposit -223.00 841.00
Deposit 12/16/2020 16517... 13900 Deposit -223.00 618.00
Deposit 12/16/2020 16518... 13522 Deposit -223.00 395.00
Deposit 12/16/2020 4667 11143 Deposit -223.00 172.00
Payment 12/17/2020 14188... 11303 223.00 395.00
Payment 12/17/2020 464 11266 223.00 618.00
Payment 12/17/2020 3697 11092 223.00 841.00
Payment 12/17/2020 3585 11160 223.00 1,064.00
Payment 12/17/2020 64185... 11077 223.00 1,287.00
Payment 12/17/2020 64185... 13417 223.00 1,510.00
Payment 12/17/2020 64185... 10885 223.00 1,733.00
Payment 12/17/2020 1607 11244 223.00 1,956.00
Payment 12/17/2020 321 11091 223.00 2,179.00
Payment 12/17/2020 4498 11246 223.00 2,402.00
Payment 12/17/2020 1597 13652 223.00 2,625.00
Payment 12/17/2020 1977 11364 223.00 2,848.00
Payment 12/17/2020 545 10931 223.00 3,071.00
Payment 12/17/2020 260 13779 223.00 3,294.00
Payment 12/17/2020 569 11183 223.00 3,517.00
Payment 12/17/2020 1353 15160 223.00 3,740.00
Payment 12/17/2020 9204 10941 223.00 3,963.00
Payment 12/17/2020 64184... 10900 223.00 4,186.00
Deposit 12/17/2020 14188... 11303 Deposit -223.00 3,963.00
Deposit 12/17/2020 464 11266 Deposit -223.00 3,740.00
Deposit 12/17/2020 3697 11092 Deposit -223.00 3,517.00
Deposit 12/17/2020 3585 11160 Deposit -223.00 3,294.00
Deposit 12/17/2020 64185... 11077 Deposit -223.00 3,071.00
Deposit 12/17/2020 64185... 13417 Deposit -223.00 2,848.00
Deposit 12/17/2020 64185... 10885 Deposit -223.00 2,625.00
Deposit 12/17/2020 1607 11244 Deposit -223.00 2,402.00
Deposit 12/17/2020 321 11091 Deposit -223.00 2,179.00
Deposit 12/17/2020 4498 11246 Deposit -223.00 1,956.00
Deposit 12/17/2020 1597 13652 Deposit -223.00 1,733.00
Deposit 12/17/2020 1977 11364 Deposit -223.00 1,510.00
Deposit 12/17/2020 545 10931 Deposit -223.00 1,287.00
Deposit 12/17/2020 260 13779 Deposit -223.00 1,064.00
Deposit 12/17/2020 569 11183 Deposit -223.00 841.00
Deposit 12/17/2020 1353 15160 Deposit -223.00 618.00
Deposit 12/17/2020 9204 10941 Deposit -223.00 395.00
Deposit 12/17/2020 64184... 10900 Deposit -223.00 172.00
Payment 12/18/2020 64190... 11123 223.00 395.00
Payment 12/18/2020 2342 13746 223.00 618.00
Payment 12/18/2020 1501 13394 223.00 841.00
Payment 12/18/2020 1550 13565 223.00 1,064.00
Payment 12/18/2020 6273 11145 627 223.00 1,287.00
Payment 12/18/2020 4362 10884 223.00 1,510.00
Payment 12/18/2020 5014 11297 223.00 1,733.00
Payment 12/18/2020 8551 11185 223.00 1,956.00
Payment 12/18/2020 1913 10930 223.00 2,179.00
Payment 12/18/2020 1015 14027 223.00 2,402.00
Payment 12/18/2020 5056 11169 189.00 2,591.00
Payment 12/18/2020 2410 13782 223.00 2,814.00
Payment 12/18/2020 1244 13532 223.00 3,037.00
Payment 12/18/2020 1290 13936 223.00 3,260.00
Payment 12/18/2020 7181 10906 223.00 3,483.00
Payment 12/18/2020 5877 11363 223.00 3,706.00
Payment 12/18/2020 5617 11358 223.00 3,929.00
Payment 12/18/2020 517 11186 223.00 4,152.00
Payment 12/18/2020 6345 11154 223.00 4,375.00
Payment 12/18/2020 64189... 14025 51.00 4,426.00
Payment 12/18/2020 16522... 13766 13.00 4,439.00
Payment 12/18/2020 16524... 11344 223.00 4,662.00
Payment 12/18/2020 102 14033 223.00 4,885.00
Payment 12/18/2020 64188... 11339 223.00 5,108.00
Deposit 12/18/2020 64190... 11123 Deposit -223.00 4,885.00
Deposit 12/18/2020 2342 13746 Deposit -223.00 4,662.00
Deposit 12/18/2020 1501 13394 Deposit -223.00 4,439.00
Deposit 12/18/2020 1550 13565 Deposit -223.00 4,216.00
Deposit 12/18/2020 6273 11145 627 -223.00 3,993.00
Deposit 12/18/2020 4362 10884 Deposit -223.00 3,770.00
Deposit 12/18/2020 5014 11297 Deposit -223.00 3,547.00
Deposit 12/18/2020 8551 11185 Deposit -223.00 3,324.00
Deposit 12/18/2020 1913 10930 Deposit -223.00 3,101.00
Deposit 12/18/2020 1015 14027 Deposit -223.00 2,878.00
Deposit 12/18/2020 5056 11169 Deposit -189.00 2,689.00
Deposit 12/18/2020 2410 13782 Deposit -223.00 2,466.00
Deposit 12/18/2020 1244 13532 Deposit -223.00 2,243.00
Deposit 12/18/2020 1290 13936 Deposit -223.00 2,020.00
Deposit 12/18/2020 7181 10906 Deposit -223.00 1,797.00
Deposit 12/18/2020 5877 11363 Deposit -223.00 1,574.00
Deposit 12/18/2020 5617 11358 Deposit -223.00 1,351.00
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Deposit 12/18/2020 517 11186 Deposit -223.00 1,128.00
Deposit 12/18/2020 6345 11154 Deposit -223.00 905.00
Deposit 12/18/2020 64189... 14025 Deposit -51.00 854.00
Deposit 12/18/2020 16522... 13766 Deposit -13.00 841.00
Deposit 12/18/2020 16524... 11344 Deposit -223.00 618.00
Deposit 12/18/2020 102 14033 Deposit -223.00 395.00
Deposit 12/18/2020 64188... 11339 Deposit -223.00 172.00
Payment 12/21/2020 16526... 10976 223.00 395.00
Payment 12/21/2020 327 13598 223.00 618.00
Payment 12/21/2020 431 11136 223.00 841.00
Payment 12/21/2020 426 14038 223.00 1,064.00
Payment 12/21/2020 194 11352 223.00 1,287.00
Payment 12/21/2020 16528... 10985 223.00 1,510.00
Payment 12/21/2020 228 15150 223.00 1,733.00
Payment 12/21/2020 7165 11227 223.00 1,956.00
Payment 12/21/2020 6523 10932 223.00 2,179.00
Payment 12/21/2020 3 10954 223.00 2,402.00
Payment 12/21/2020 1233 11081 223.00 2,625.00
Payment 12/21/2020 1415 10946 233.00 2,858.00
Payment 12/21/2020 288279 13463 172.00 3,030.00
Payment 12/21/2020 288278 13465 172.00 3,202.00
Payment 12/21/2020 221 15190 223.00 3,425.00
Payment 12/21/2020 2610 13922 223.00 3,648.00
Payment 12/21/2020 1300 10911 223.00 3,871.00
Payment 12/21/2020 6490 10953 223.00 4,094.00
Payment 12/21/2020 21257 11002 223.00 4,317.00
Payment 12/21/2020 6262 15189 223.00 4,540.00
Payment 12/21/2020 1699 10918 223.00 4,763.00
Payment 12/21/2020 390 11313 223.00 4,986.00
Payment 12/21/2020 376 13713 223.00 5,209.00
Payment 12/21/2020 873 11158 223.00 5,432.00
Deposit 12/21/2020 16526... 10976 Deposit -223.00 5,209.00
Deposit 12/21/2020 327 13598 Deposit -223.00 4,986.00
Deposit 12/21/2020 431 11136 Deposit -223.00 4,763.00
Deposit 12/21/2020 426 14038 Deposit -223.00 4,540.00
Deposit 12/21/2020 194 11352 Deposit -223.00 4,317.00
Deposit 12/21/2020 16528... 10985 Deposit -223.00 4,094.00
Deposit 12/21/2020 228 15150 Deposit -223.00 3,871.00
Deposit 12/21/2020 7165 11227 Deposit -223.00 3,648.00
Deposit 12/21/2020 6523 10932 Deposit -223.00 3,425.00
Deposit 12/21/2020 3 10954 Deposit -223.00 3,202.00
Deposit 12/21/2020 1233 11081 Deposit -223.00 2,979.00
Deposit 12/21/2020 1415 10946 Deposit -233.00 2,746.00
Deposit 12/21/2020 288279 13463 Deposit -172.00 2,574.00
Deposit 12/21/2020 288278 13465 Deposit -172.00 2,402.00
Deposit 12/21/2020 221 15190 Deposit -223.00 2,179.00
Deposit 12/21/2020 2610 13922 Deposit -223.00 1,956.00
Deposit 12/21/2020 1300 10911 Deposit -223.00 1,733.00
Deposit 12/21/2020 6490 10953 Deposit -223.00 1,510.00
Deposit 12/21/2020 21257 11002 Deposit -223.00 1,287.00
Deposit 12/21/2020 6262 15189 Deposit -223.00 1,064.00
Deposit 12/21/2020 1699 10918 Deposit -223.00 841.00
Deposit 12/21/2020 390 11313 Deposit -223.00 618.00
Deposit 12/21/2020 376 13713 Deposit -223.00 395.00
Deposit 12/21/2020 873 11158 Deposit -223.00 172.00
Payment 12/22/2020 5883 13498 223.00 395.00
Payment 12/22/2020 16531... 10894 223.00 618.00
Payment 12/22/2020 9003 11168 223.00 841.00
Payment 12/22/2020 1009 15047 223.00 1,064.00
Payment 12/22/2020 2673 13971 223.00 1,287.00
Payment 12/22/2020 64203... 13999 223.00 1,510.00
Payment 12/22/2020 64203... 10974 223.00 1,733.00
Payment 12/22/2020 16532... 15183 223.00 1,956.00
Deposit 12/22/2020 5883 13498 Deposit -223.00 1,733.00
Deposit 12/22/2020 16531... 10894 Deposit -223.00 1,510.00
Deposit 12/22/2020 9003 11168 Deposit -223.00 1,287.00
Deposit 12/22/2020 1009 15047 Deposit -223.00 1,064.00
Deposit 12/22/2020 2673 13971 Deposit -223.00 841.00
Deposit 12/22/2020 64203... 13999 Deposit -223.00 618.00
Deposit 12/22/2020 64203... 10974 Deposit -223.00 395.00
Deposit 12/22/2020 16532... 15183 Deposit -223.00 172.00
Payment 12/23/2020 217 15082 223.00 395.00
Payment 12/23/2020 230 13785 223.00 618.00
Payment 12/23/2020 16533... 13943 223.00 841.00
Payment 12/23/2020 14209... 13672 223.00 1,064.00
Payment 12/23/2020 2608 11073 223.00 1,287.00
Payment 12/23/2020 2989 11046 223.00 1,510.00
Payment 12/23/2020 1027 11132 223.00 1,733.00
Payment 12/23/2020 3746 10899 223.00 1,956.00
Payment 12/23/2020 758 15050 223.00 2,179.00
Deposit 12/23/2020 217 15082 Deposit -223.00 1,956.00
Deposit 12/23/2020 230 13785 Deposit -223.00 1,733.00
Deposit 12/23/2020 16533... 13943 Deposit -223.00 1,510.00
Deposit 12/23/2020 14209... 13672 Deposit -223.00 1,287.00
Deposit 12/23/2020 2608 11073 Deposit -223.00 1,064.00
Deposit 12/23/2020 2989 11046 Deposit -223.00 841.00
Deposit 12/23/2020 1027 11132 Deposit -223.00 618.00
Deposit 12/23/2020 3746 10899 Deposit -223.00 395.00
Deposit 12/23/2020 758 15050 Deposit -223.00 172.00
Payment 12/24/2020 11085 15208 172.00 344.00
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Payment 12/24/2020 1346 11268 * 223.00 567.00
Payment 12/24/2020 19211... 11040 223.00 790.00
Payment 12/24/2020 7500 10917 223.00 1,013.00
Payment 12/24/2020 2381 11269 223.00 1,236.00
Payment 12/24/2020 121 13527 223.00 1,459.00
Payment 12/24/2020 64224... 11210 223.00 1,682.00
Deposit 12/24/2020 11085 15208 Deposit -172.00 1,510.00
Deposit 12/24/2020 1346 11268 * Deposit -223.00 1,287.00
Deposit 12/24/2020 19211... 11040 Deposit -223.00 1,064.00
Deposit 12/24/2020 7500 10917 Deposit -223.00 841.00
Deposit 12/24/2020 2381 11269 Deposit -223.00 618.00
Deposit 12/24/2020 121 13527 Deposit -223.00 395.00
Deposit 12/24/2020 64224... 11210 Deposit -223.00 172.00
Payment 12/28/2020 743059 15209 From Ponte Vedra Title 172.00 344.00
Payment 12/28/2020 12209... 15115 223.00 567.00
Payment 12/28/2020 16544... 13984 223.00 790.00
Payment 12/28/2020 64232... 11035 223.00 1,013.00
Payment 12/28/2020 303 13438 223.00 1,236.00
Payment 12/28/2020 1018 10903 223.00 1,459.00
Payment 12/28/2020 544 15095 223.00 1,682.00
Payment 12/28/2020 280 11172 223.00 1,905.00
Payment 12/28/2020 776 15036 223.00 2,128.00
Payment 12/28/2020 638 11261 223.00 2,351.00
Payment 12/28/2020 64229... 11089 223.00 2,574.00
Payment 12/28/2020 9102 13474 223.00 2,797.00
Payment 12/28/2020 7543 11041 223.00 3,020.00
Payment 12/28/2020 14233... 11009 223.00 3,243.00
Payment 12/28/2020 14227... 13949 223.00 3,466.00
Payment 12/28/2020 16543... 13657 223.00 3,689.00
Payment 12/28/2020 174 10979 223.00 3,912.00
Payment 12/28/2020 16552... 13658 223.00 4,135.00
Payment 12/28/2020 329 10981 223.00 4,358.00
Payment 12/28/2020 19211... 10998 13.00 4,371.00
Payment 12/28/2020 2033 13567 223.00 4,594.00
Payment 12/28/2020 2129 11271 223.00 4,817.00
Payment 12/28/2020 16550... 11162 223.00 5,040.00
Payment 12/28/2020 16546... 10891 223.00 5,263.00
Payment 12/28/2020 16547... 11348 223.00 5,486.00
Payment 12/28/2020 16549... 10957 223.00 5,709.00
Payment 12/28/2020 4022 11221 223.00 5,932.00
Payment 12/28/2020 5025 10982 223.00 6,155.00
Payment 12/28/2020 324 10935 223.00 6,378.00
Payment 12/28/2020 225 11330 223.00 6,601.00
Payment 12/28/2020 2963 11370 223.00 6,824.00
Payment 12/28/2020 1574 11366 223.00 7,047.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 12209... 15115 Deposit -223.00 6,824.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 16544... 13984 Deposit -223.00 6,601.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 64232... 11035 Deposit -223.00 6,378.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 303 13438 Deposit -223.00 6,155.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 1018 10903 Deposit -223.00 5,932.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 544 15095 Deposit -223.00 5,709.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 280 11172 Deposit -223.00 5,486.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 776 15036 Deposit -223.00 5,263.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 638 11261 Deposit -223.00 5,040.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 64229... 11089 Deposit -223.00 4,817.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 9102 13474 Deposit -223.00 4,594.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 7543 11041 Deposit -223.00 4,371.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 14233... 11009 Deposit -223.00 4,148.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 14227... 13949 Deposit -223.00 3,925.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 16543... 13657 Deposit -223.00 3,702.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 174 10979 Deposit -223.00 3,479.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 16552... 13658 Deposit -223.00 3,256.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 329 10981 Deposit -223.00 3,033.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 19211... 10998 Deposit -13.00 3,020.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 2033 13567 Deposit -223.00 2,797.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 2129 11271 Deposit -223.00 2,574.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 16550... 11162 Deposit -223.00 2,351.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 16546... 10891 Deposit -223.00 2,128.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 16547... 11348 Deposit -223.00 1,905.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 16549... 10957 Deposit -223.00 1,682.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 4022 11221 Deposit -223.00 1,459.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 5025 10982 Deposit -223.00 1,236.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 324 10935 Deposit -223.00 1,013.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 225 11330 Deposit -223.00 790.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 2963 11370 Deposit -223.00 567.00
Deposit 12/28/2020 1574 11366 Deposit -223.00 344.00
Payment 12/29/2020 9793 11026 223.00 567.00
Payment 12/29/2020 2003 15192 223.00 790.00
Payment 12/29/2020 6056 11309 223.00 1,013.00
Payment 12/29/2020 16559... 11065 223.00 1,236.00
Payment 12/29/2020 64248... 10908 223.00 1,459.00
Payment 12/29/2020 13545... 10924 172.00 1,631.00
Payment 12/29/2020 290937 11332 172.00 1,803.00
Payment 12/29/2020 290936 13473 172.00 1,975.00
Payment 12/29/2020 13545... 13461 172.00 2,147.00
Payment 12/29/2020 1746 11230 223.00 2,370.00
Payment 12/29/2020 7486 11056 223.00 2,593.00
Payment 12/29/2020 16555... 11115 223.00 2,816.00
Payment 12/29/2020 5078 11059 223.00 3,039.00
Payment 12/29/2020 127 13791 223.00 3,262.00
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Payment 12/29/2020 421 11011 223.00 3,485.00
Payment 12/29/2020 5307 11219 223.00 3,708.00
Payment 12/29/2020 16557... 15085 223.00 3,931.00
Deposit 12/29/2020 9793 11026 Deposit -223.00 3,708.00
Deposit 12/29/2020 2003 15192 Deposit -223.00 3,485.00
Deposit 12/29/2020 6056 11309 Deposit -223.00 3,262.00
Deposit 12/29/2020 16559... 11065 Deposit -223.00 3,039.00
Deposit 12/29/2020 64248... 10908 Deposit -223.00 2,816.00
Deposit 12/29/2020 13545... 10924 Deposit -172.00 2,644.00
Deposit 12/29/2020 290937 11332 Deposit -172.00 2,472.00
Deposit 12/29/2020 290936 13473 Deposit -172.00 2,300.00
Deposit 12/29/2020 13545... 13461 Deposit -172.00 2,128.00
Deposit 12/29/2020 1746 11230 Deposit -223.00 1,905.00
Deposit 12/29/2020 7486 11056 Deposit -223.00 1,682.00
Deposit 12/29/2020 16555... 11115 Deposit -223.00 1,459.00
Deposit 12/29/2020 5078 11059 Deposit -223.00 1,236.00
Deposit 12/29/2020 127 13791 Deposit -223.00 1,013.00
Deposit 12/29/2020 421 11011 Deposit -223.00 790.00
Deposit 12/29/2020 5307 11219 Deposit -223.00 567.00
Deposit 12/29/2020 16557... 15085 Deposit -223.00 344.00
Payment 12/30/2020 16561... 13985 223.00 567.00
Payment 12/30/2020 16565... 14024 223.00 790.00
Payment 12/30/2020 89068 13608 172.00 962.00
Payment 12/30/2020 89069 13629 172.00 1,134.00
Payment 12/30/2020 16563... 11226 223.00 1,357.00
Payment 12/30/2020 7342 10992 223.00 1,580.00
Payment 12/30/2020 64264... 11042 223.00 1,803.00
Payment 12/30/2020 6081 10943 223.00 2,026.00
Payment 12/30/2020 1118 15076 223.00 2,249.00
Payment 12/30/2020 14246... 11193 223.00 2,472.00
Payment 12/30/2020 16562... 14026 223.00 2,695.00
Deposit 12/30/2020 16561... 13985 Deposit -223.00 2,472.00
Deposit 12/30/2020 16565... 14024 Deposit -223.00 2,249.00
Deposit 12/30/2020 89068 13608 Deposit -172.00 2,077.00
Deposit 12/30/2020 89069 13629 Deposit -172.00 1,905.00
Deposit 12/30/2020 16563... 11226 Deposit -223.00 1,682.00
Deposit 12/30/2020 7342 10992 Deposit -223.00 1,459.00
Deposit 12/30/2020 64264... 11042 Deposit -223.00 1,236.00
Deposit 12/30/2020 6081 10943 Deposit -223.00 1,013.00
Deposit 12/30/2020 1118 15076 Deposit -223.00 790.00
Deposit 12/30/2020 14246... 11193 Deposit -223.00 567.00
Deposit 12/30/2020 16562... 14026 Deposit -223.00 344.00

Total Undeposited Funds 344.00 344.00

Accounts Payable 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 12/03/2020 1583 Beach River Landscapes 3,680.00 3,680.00
Bill Pmt -Check 12/03/2020 1583 Beach River Landscapes -3,680.00 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 12/03/2020 1584 JEA 9197614200 -307.60 -307.60
Bill Pmt -Check 12/03/2020 1584 JEA 9197614200 -105.85 -413.45
Bill Pmt -Check 12/03/2020 1584 JEA 9197614200 413.45 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 12/03/2020 1585 Hulihan Territory, Inc. 1,050.00 1,050.00
Bill Pmt -Check 12/03/2020 1585 Hulihan Territory, Inc. -1,050.00 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 12/16/2020 1586 Southern Outdoor Lighting, LLC 5,350.00 5,350.00
Bill Pmt -Check 12/16/2020 1586 Southern Outdoor Lighting, LLC -5,350.00 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 12/22/2020 1588 Dale Westling -57.45 -57.45
Bill Pmt -Check 12/22/2020 1588 Dale Westling 57.45 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 12/22/2020 1589 Southdata 539.88 539.88
Bill Pmt -Check 12/22/2020 1589 Southdata -539.88 0.00

Total Accounts Payable 0.00 0.00

Reserves -24,386.13
Deposit 12/31/2020 Interest -124.69 -24,510.82

Total Reserves -124.69 -24,510.82

Opening Bal Equity 0.00
Total Opening Bal Equity 0.00

Retained Earnings -107,527.87
Total Retained Earnings -107,527.87

A/R-Assessments 0.00
Total A/R-Assessments 0.00

A/R-Other 0.00
Total A/R-Other 0.00

Income -88,008.47
Annual Assessment -84,487.56
Total Annual Assessment -84,487.56

Assessment Interest -574.17
Total Assessment Interest -574.17

Assessment Interest 2010 0.00
Total Assessment Interest 2010 0.00

Assessments 2002 0.00
Total Assessments 2002 0.00
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Assessments 2003 0.00
Total Assessments 2003 0.00

Assessments 2004 0.00
Total Assessments 2004 0.00

Assessments 2005 0.00
Total Assessments 2005 0.00

Assessments 2006 0.00
Total Assessments 2006 0.00

Assessments 2007 0.00
Total Assessments 2007 0.00

Assessments 2008 0.00
Total Assessments 2008 0.00

Assessments 2009 0.00
Total Assessments 2009 0.00

Assessments 2010 0.00
Total Assessments 2010 0.00

Assessments 2011 0.00
Total Assessments 2011 0.00

Assessments 2012 0.00
Total Assessments 2012 0.00

Assessments 2013 0.00
Total Assessments 2013 0.00

Assessments Interest 2006 0.00
Total Assessments Interest 2006 0.00

Assessments Interest 2007 0.00
Total Assessments Interest 2007 0.00

Assessments Interest 2008 0.00
Total Assessments Interest 2008 0.00

Assessments Interest 2009 0.00
Total Assessments Interest 2009 0.00

Assessments prior to KM 0.00
Total Assessments prior to KM 0.00

Back late Fees 0.00
Total Back late Fees 0.00

Interest Earned -214.29
Deposit 12/31/2020 Interest -15.85 -230.14
Deposit 12/31/2020 Interest -0.18 -230.32

Total Interest Earned -16.03 -230.32

Late Fee / Service Charges -1,600.46
Total Late Fee / Service Charges -1,600.46

Late Fee 2009 0.00
Total Late Fee 2009 0.00

Late Fee 2010 0.00
Total Late Fee 2010 0.00

Legal Fee - Owed by Resident -1,131.99
Stmt Charge 12/07/2020 15155* Attorney Demand Letter -57.45 -1,189.44
Stmt Charge 12/11/2020 15123* Attorney Demand Letter -57.45 -1,246.89
Stmt Charge 12/15/2020 13901* Attorney Demand Letter -57.45 -1,304.34

Total Legal Fee - Owed by Resident -172.35 -1,304.34

Income - Other 0.00
Total Income - Other 0.00

Total Income -188.38 -88,196.85

Interest Income 0.00
Total Interest Income 0.00

Legal Fees Owed by Res 0.00
Total Legal Fees Owed by Res 0.00

Returned Check Charges 0.00
Total Returned Check Charges 0.00

Website Advertising 0.00
Total Website Advertising 0.00

Cost of Goods Sold 0.00
Total Cost of Goods Sold 0.00
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Board Expenses 620.23
Association Storage Unit 589.74
Total Association Storage Unit 589.74

Office Supplies 8.49
Total Office Supplies 8.49

Postage 22.00
Total Postage 22.00

Board Expenses - Other 0.00
Total Board Expenses - Other 0.00

Total Board Expenses 620.23

Community Affairs 0.00
Events 0.00
Total Events 0.00

Social Committee 0.00
Total Social Committee 0.00

Yard of the Month 0.00
Total Yard of the Month 0.00

Community Affairs - Other 0.00
Total Community Affairs - Other 0.00

Total Community Affairs 0.00

Corporate Expenses 1,557.25
Annual Report 0.00
Total Annual Report 0.00

Corporate Report 61.25
Total Corporate Report 61.25

Insurance - General 639.00
Total Insurance - General 639.00

Tax Return 455.00
Total Tax Return 455.00

Taxes 0.00
Total Taxes 0.00

Taxes - Federal 402.00
Total Taxes - Federal 402.00

Corporate Expenses - Other 0.00
Total Corporate Expenses - Other 0.00

Total Corporate Expenses 1,557.25

General & Administration 20,146.69
Accounting Audit 0.00
Total Accounting Audit 0.00

Bad Debt -76.64
Total Bad Debt -76.64

Bank Fees 0.00
Total Bank Fees 0.00

Community Events 0.00
Total Community Events 0.00

Fee for NSF Check 0.00
Total Fee for NSF Check 0.00

Management Fee 18,425.00
Check 12/01/2020 ACH RCMS 1,675.00 20,100.00

Total Management Fee 1,675.00 20,100.00

Postage and Delivery 1,798.33
Bill 12/22/2020 99321... Southdata annual dues billing 539.88 2,338.21

Total Postage and Delivery 539.88 2,338.21

Storage 0.00
Total Storage 0.00

Website 0.00
Total Website 0.00

General & Administration - Other 0.00
Total General & Administration - Other 0.00

Total General & Administration 2,214.88 22,361.57

Legal Fees 676.65
Legal Fee - HOA 57.45
Total Legal Fee - HOA 57.45
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Legal Fee - Owed by Resident 619.20
Bill 12/22/2020 RC20-... Dale Westling 1946RRR demand letter 57.45 676.65

Total Legal Fee - Owed by Resident 57.45 676.65

Legal Fees - Other 0.00
Total Legal Fees - Other 0.00

Total Legal Fees 57.45 734.10

Maintenance & Operation 58,833.80
Fence - Repairs 0.00
Total Fence - Repairs 0.00

Landcape 44,996.01
Beautification Committee -50.00
Total Beautification Committee -50.00

Flowers / Annuals 0.00
Total Flowers / Annuals 0.00

Improvements 3,115.75
Total Improvements 3,115.75

Irrigation Repairs 0.00
Total Irrigation Repairs 0.00

Landcape Improvements 0.00
Total Landcape Improvements 0.00

Landscape Contract 40,480.00
Bill 12/03/2020 853030 Beach River Landscapes December 3,680.00 44,160.00

Total Landscape Contract 3,680.00 44,160.00

Mulch, Sod, Etc. 0.00
Total Mulch, Sod, Etc. 0.00

Repairs 1,450.26
Bill 12/03/2020 84493 Hulihan Territory, Inc. irrigation repairs at Monumnet & McCormick 1,050.00 2,500.26

Total Repairs 1,050.00 2,500.26

Tree Maint. 0.00
Total Tree Maint. 0.00

Landcape - Other 0.00
Total Landcape - Other 0.00

Total Landcape 4,730.00 49,726.01

Lights - Maintenance 0.00
Total Lights - Maintenance 0.00

Pet Waste Stations 0.00
Total Pet Waste Stations 0.00

Reserve Maintenance (Long Term) 0.00
Total Reserve Maintenance (Long Term) 0.00

Security 0.00
Total Security 0.00

Security - City of Jacksonville 4,776.75
Check 12/22/2020 1587 Brandon Fowler November 420.00 5,196.75

Total Security - City of Jacksonville 420.00 5,196.75

Signs - Repaired 6,012.39
Total Signs - Repaired 6,012.39

Utilities 3,048.65
Electric 1,049.67

Bill 12/03/2020 JEA 105.85 1,155.52

Total Electric 105.85 1,155.52

Irrigation 0.00
Total Irrigation 0.00

Water 1,998.98
Bill 12/03/2020 JEA 307.60 2,306.58

Total Water 307.60 2,306.58

Utilities - Other 0.00
Total Utilities - Other 0.00

Total Utilities 413.45 3,462.10

Maintenance & Operation - Other 0.00
Total Maintenance & Operation - Other 0.00

Total Maintenance & Operation 5,563.45 64,397.25
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Special Projects 5,290.00
Bill 12/16/2020 1070 Southern Outdoor Lighting, LLC entrance lighting 5,350.00 10,640.00

Total Special Projects 5,350.00 10,640.00

Suspense 0.00
Total Suspense 0.00

No accnt 0.00
Total no accnt 0.00

TOTAL 0.00 0.00
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Current 1 - 30 31 - 60 61 - 90 > 90 TOTAL

10884 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10885 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10891 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10894 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10898 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10899 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10900 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10903 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10906 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10908 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10910 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -546.04 -546.04
10911 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10917 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10918 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10924 0.00 -172.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -172.00
10930 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10931 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10932 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10935 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10941 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10943 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10946 0.00 -233.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -233.00
10953 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10954 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10957 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10974 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10976 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10979 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10981 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10982 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10985 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10992 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
10998 0.00 -48.00 -35.00 -35.00 -175.00 -293.00
11001* 57.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.45
11002 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11009 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11011 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11026 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11027 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -25.00 -25.00
11035 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11040 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11041 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11042 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11046 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11048 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11053 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 25.00
11056 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11059 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11065 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11073 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11077 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11081 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11089 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11091 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11092 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -25.00 -25.00
11110 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11115 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11118 0.00 -75.00 -75.00 -75.00 -0.84 -225.84
11123 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11131 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -8.59 -8.59
11132 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11135 - T - M... 25.00 0.00 5.23 10.64 427.84 468.71
11136 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11143 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11145 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
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11154 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11158 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11160 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11162 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11168 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11169 0.00 -189.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -189.00
11172 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11180* 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.66 1.17 91.83

11183 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11185 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11186 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11193 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11210 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11219 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11221 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11226 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11227 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11230 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11237 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -25.00 -25.00
11243 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11244 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11246 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11261 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11266 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11268 * 0.00 -223.00 0.00 106.03 0.00 -116.97
11269 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11271 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11295* 57.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.45

11296* 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00
11297 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11303 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11309 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11313 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11317 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11327 0.00 -12.00 -12.00 0.00 -96.00 -120.00
11329 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11330 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11332 0.00 -172.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -172.00
11333 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -25.00 -25.00
11339 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11344 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11347 * 0.00 0.00 0.00 180.98 0.00 180.98
11348 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11352 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11358 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11363 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11364 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11366 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
11370 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13229 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.27 0.00 25.27
13370 0.00 0.00 -172.00 0.00 0.00 -172.00
13394 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13417 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13438 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13461 0.00 -172.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -172.00
13463 0.00 -172.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -172.00
13465 0.00 -172.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -172.00
13473 0.00 -172.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -172.00
13474 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13489* 57.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.45
13498 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13522 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13527 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13532 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
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13565 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13567 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13598 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13608 0.00 -172.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -172.00
13629 0.00 -172.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -172.00
13652 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13657 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13658 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13672 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13713 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.28 -1.28
13731 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13746 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13762 - T 0.00 0.00 4.86 9.89 358.53 373.28
13766 0.00 -13.00 -13.00 -13.00 -65.00 -104.00
13769 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13779 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13782 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13784 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13785 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13791 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13795 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -8.00 -8.00
13796* 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.14 0.00 29.14
13900 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13901* 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13912 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 -1.00
13922 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13936 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13937 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 -1.00
13943 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13949 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13961 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13971 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13984 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13985 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
13997 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1.00 -1.00
13999 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
14003 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
14024 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
14025 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
14026 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
14027 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
14033 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
14037 0.00 0.00 0.47 0.96 35.19 36.62
14038 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
15036 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
15047 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
15050 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
15076 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
15082 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
15085 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
15087 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
15095 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
15106 0.00 0.00 -14.35 -14.35 -137.80 -166.50
15115 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
15116 57.45 0.00 0.59 1.20 44.20 103.44
15120 0.00 0.00 0.59 1.20 44.20 45.99
15123* 0.00 -114.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 -114.55
15136 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
15141 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -172.00 -172.00
15150 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
15155* 0.00 -114.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 -114.55
15158 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
15160 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
15169 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
15183 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
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15189 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
15190 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
15192 0.00 -223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.00
15206 0.00 223.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 223.00
15208 0.00 -344.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -344.00
15209 0.00 -172.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -172.00

TOTAL 254.80 -37,033.10 -309.61 1,543.62 -402.42 -35,946.71
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